Looking for a discount?
Check out our current promotions!
This coversheet was created by Verical, a division of Arrow Electronics, Inc. (“Verical”). The attached document was created by the part supplier,
not Verical, and is provided strictly 'as is.' Verical, its subsidiaries, affiliates, employees, and agents make no representations or warranties
regarding the attached document and disclaim any liability for the consequences of relying on the information therein. All referenced brands,
product names, service names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
00000005981LF-000
EOS Power

(2-Ø.055±.004)
P.T.H.
DATUM
Ground contact
Signal Contact
1.5x(n-1)-0.75±0.03 [.060x(n-1)-.026±.001]
1.5x(m-1)±0.03 [.060x(m-1)±.001]
2
2
forebmuN
laitnereffiD
slangiSriaP
stcatnoCforebmuN rebmuNtraP
).ni(mm:snoisnemiD
m n A B C
21 dnuorg31langis42 D0/G-210F862-NCF 21-1 31-1 0.42
)449.(
7.02
)418.(
5.13
)042.1(
42 dnuorg52langis84 D0/G-420F862-NCF 42-1 52-1 0.24
)356.1(
7.83
)325.1(
5.94
)849.1(
63 dnuorg73langis27 D0/G-630F862-NCF 63-1 73-1 0.06
)263.2(
7.65
)232.2(
5.76

0
2.
6
+0
.0
5 0
0.5 x (p-1)+1.6±0.05
(0.020 x (p-1)+0.063±0.002)
n 	P art numbers and dimensions
Unit: mm (in.)
Unit: mm (in.)
laitnereffiDforebmuN
slangiSriaP rebmuNtraP
).ni(mm:snoisnemiD
m n p A )B( C D
21 DB/G-210F862-NCF 21-1 31-1 73-1 0.42
)149.0(
5.13
)042.1(
1.42
)949.0(
2.12
)538.0(
42 DB/G-420F862-NCF 42-1 52-1 37-1 0.24
)456.1(
5.94
)949.1(
1.24
)756.1(
2.93
)345.1(
63 DB/G-630F862-NCF 63-1 73-1 901-1 0.06
)263.2(
5.76
)756.2(
1.06

P.T.H.
DATUM
Ground contact
Signal Contact
1.5x(n-1)-0.75±0.03 [.060x(n-1)-.026±.001]
1.5x(m-1)±0.03 [.060x(m-1)±.001]
forebmuN
laitnereffiD
riaP
slangiS
forebmuN
stcatnoC rebmuNtraP
).ni(mm:snoisnemiD
m n A B C D
21 langis42
dnuorg31 D0/G-210M862-NCF 21-1 31-1 98.91
)387.(
0.32
)609.(
7.02
)418.(
5.92
161.1(
42 langis84
dnuorg52 D0/G-420M862-NCF 42-1 52-1 98.73
)194.1(
0.14
)416.1(
7.83
)325.1(
5.74
)078.1(
63 langis27
dnuorg73 D0/G-630M862-NCF 63-1 73-1 98.55
)002.2(
0.95
)223.2(
7.65

81
0
)
-0
.0
2
forebmuN
laitnereffiD
riaP
slangiS
forebmuN
stcatnoC rebmuNtraP
).ni(mm:snoisnemiD
m n p A )B( C D
21 langis42
dnuorg31 DB/G-210M862-NCF 21-1 31-1 73-1 98.91
)387.(
5.92
)161.1(
2.12
)538.0(
53.32
)919.0(
42 langis84
dnuorg52 DB/G-420M862-NCF 42-1 52-1 37-1 98.73
)194.1(
5.74
)078.1(
2.93
)345.1(
53.14
)826.1(
63 langis27
dnuorg73 DB/G-630M862-NCF 63-1 73-1 -1-1
-0
98.55
)002.2(
5.56